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Care of Churches – useful contacts list 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

National Amenity Societies 
 
     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

David Eve (Norfolk)  
Historic England    
24 Brooklands Avenue  
Cambridge    
CB2 2BU                            
david.eve@english-heritage.org.uk    
01223 582721 

Christina Emerson     
Church Buildings Council   
Fifth Floor Church House  
Great Smith Street     
London SW1P 3NZ 
christina.emerson@churchofengland.org 
0207 898 1864 
 

 

Sheila Stones (Cambridgeshire) 
Historic England    
24 Brooklands Avenue  
Cambridge    
CB2 2BU   
sheila.stones@english-heritage.org.uk 
01223 582716 
 
Natural England 
www.natural England.org.uk 
enquiries@naturalengland.org.uk 
 

Sara Crofts       
The Society for the Protection of Ancient  
Buildings 
37 Spital Square      
London E1 6DY      
casework@spab.org.uk     
0207 377 1644 
 
Sophia Laird 
Churches Conservation Adviser    
The Victorian Society               
1 Priory Gardens      
London W4 1TT      
churches@victoriansociety.org.uk  
020 8747 5893 
       
Matthew Saunders 
The Ancient Monuments Society 
St Anne’s Vestry Hall 
2 Church Entry 
London EC4V 5HB 
office@ancientmonumentssociety.org.uk 
020 7236 3934 
 

Stuart Taylor  
The Georgian Group 
6 Fitzroy Square 
London W1P 6DX 
stuart@georgiangroup.org.uk 
0207 529 8920  
 
Clare Price 
The Twentieth Century Society 
70 Cowcross Street  
London EC1M 6EJ 
Clare@c20society.org.uk 
020 7250 3857 
 
The Council for British 
Archaeology 
Bowes Morrell house 
111 Walmgate 
York YO1 2UA 
webenquiry@archaeologyUK.org 
01904 671 384 
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Ms Pam Lynne 
Kings Lynn & West Norfolk Borough  
Council 
King’s Court 
Chapel Street 
Kings Lynn PE30 1EX 
pam.lynn@west-norfolk.gov.uk 
01553 692722 
 
East Cambridge District Council 
The Grange 
Nutholt Lane 
Ely CB7 4EE 
customerservice@eastcambs.gov.uk 
01353 665555 
 
Huntingdonshire District Council 
Pathfinder House 
St Mary’s Street 
Huntingdon PE18 6PE 
mail@huntingdonshire.gov.uk 
01480 388388 
 
Peterborough City Council 
Town Hall 
Bridge Street 
Peterborough 
PE1 1QT 
01733 747474 

Ms Katie McAndrew 
Fenland District Council 
Fenland Hall 
March 
Cambs PE15 8NQ 
KMcAndrew@fenland.gov.uk 
01354 654321 
 
South Cambridgeshire District  
Council 
South Cambridgeshire Hall 
Cambourne Business Park 
Cambourne 
Cambridge CB23 6EA 
scdc@scambs.gov.uk 
01223 457000 
 
Mr Jonathan Hurst  
Cambridge City Council 
The Guildhall 
Market Square 
Cambridge CB2 3QJ 
Jonathan.Hurst@cambridge.gov.uk 
01223 457000 
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